
Bihar
Day Date Holiday

Sunday 09 January Guru Gobind Singh Ji’s Birthday
Wednesday 26 January Republic Day
Saturday 05 February Basant Panchami
Wednesday 16 February Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Tuesday 01 March Mahashivratri
Saturday 19 March Holi
Tuesday 22 March Bihar Day
Saturday 09 April Samrat Ashok Ashtami
Sunday 10 April Ram Navami
Thursday 14 April Dr Ambedkar Jayanti/ Mahaveer Jayanti
Friday 15 April Good Friday
Sunday 01 May May Day
Tuesday 03 May Eid-ul-Fitr
Tuesday 10 May Janaki Navami
Monday 16 May Buddha Purnima
Tuesday 14 June Sant Kabir Jayanti
Sunday 10 July Bakrid/Eid-al-Adha
Tuesday 09 August Muharram
Monday 15 August Independence Day
Friday 19 August Janmashtami
Saturday 17 September Chehalum
Sunday 02 October Gandhi Jayanti
Tuesday 04 October Maha Navami
Wednesday 05 October Vijaya Dashami
Sunday 09 October Eid-e-Milad
Tuesday 25 October Diwali
Thursday 27 October Bhai Duj
Sunday 30 October Chhath Puja
Monday 31 October Chhath Puja Holiday
Sunday 25 December Christmas


